Artie Hotchkies
Lighting Designer; Art On Cue

Selected Designs

Unwritten

Hera Has Fallen

Morning Star: First Horn

Morning Star: Second Horn

LIVE A LITTLE

Life is Impossible

Duckpond
Jorget me not

Plumberman 2519: The Musical
Sfaded

Seed Bomb

The Swanmaidens

Mpr Winkler’s Birthday Party
SHELTERED

10 Ways to Survive the Zombie Apocalypse
The Bull

Electrofringe EF17 Art+Tech Showcase
ROCKET (Tour)

Dr Horrible’s Sing-Along Blog

Selected Assistant/Associate Design

Elton John’s Farewsell Yellow Brick Road Tour

Local Associate

WYRD: Season of the Witch
Assistant/Operator

BOUND

Assistant

TOO

Assistant/Operator

Shrek The Musical
Assistant (Design & Direction)

Related Skills;

Director

Leah Griffiths
Michael Arrow
Daniela Giorgi
Paul Gilchrist
Paul Gilchrist
Daniela Giorgi
Tabitha Woo
Emma Van Veen
Lewis Mitchell
Bree Davey

Paul Gilchrist
Luke Yager
Natesha Ham
Jesse Alston
Mitch Loregan
Oliver Rynn
Various Artists
ROCKET (Band)
Artie Hotchkies

Des. Patrick Woodroffe
Des. Liam O’Keefe
Des. Alexandra Vidler
Des. Liam Jones

Des. Daniel Stoddart

0474 095 992 deehotchkies@gmail.

com artoncue.com

Venue

Ponton Theatre
CSU Creative Industries Studio

Flight Path Theatre
Flight Path Theatre
KXT

0ld 505 Theatre
0Old 505 Theatre
Ponton Theatre
Ponton Theatre
Ponton Theatre
0Old 505 Theatre
PACT Theatre
Ponton Theatre
Ponton Theatre
Ponton Theatre
CSU Creative Industries Studio
107 Projects
Various

Playhouse Theatre

Carrington Park
PACT Theatre
Ponton Theatre
Ponton Theatre

Civic Theatre

Proficient with Eos (ETCNomad, Ion, & Element), Adobe Photoshop & Premiere, and Microsoft Office.

Education;

BA Communication (Theatre/Media); Charles Sturt University 2018.

Year

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2015

2020

2018

2018

2018

2016



