Artie Hotchkies

Lighting Designer; Art On Cue

0474 095 992 deehotchkies@gmail. com artoncue.com

Selected Designs	Director	Venue	Year
Unwritten	Leah Griffiths	Ponton Theatre	2021
Hera Has Fallen	Michael Arrow	CSU Creative Industries Studio	2021
Morning Star: First Horn	Daniela Giorgi	Flight Path Theatre	2021
Morning Star: Second Horn	Paul Gilchrist	Flight Path Theatre	2021
LIVE A LITTLE	Paul Gilchrist	KXT	2021
Life is Impossible	Daniela Giorgi	Old 505 Theatre	2020
Duckpond	Tabitha Woo	Old 505 Theatre	2019
forget me not	Emma Van Veen	Ponton Theatre	2019
Plumberman 2519: The Musical	Lewis Mitchell	Ponton Theatre	2019
faded	Bree Davey	Ponton Theatre	2019
Seed Bomb	Paul Gilchrist	Old 505 Theatre	2019
The Swanmaidens	Luke Yager	PACT Theatre	2018
Mr Winkler's Birthday Party	Natesha Ham	Ponton Theatre	2018
SHELTERED	Jesse Alston	Ponton Theatre	2017
10 Ways to Survive the Zombie Apocalypse	Mitch Loregan	Ponton Theatre	2017
The Bull	Oliver Rynn	CSU Creative Industries Studio	2017
Electrofringe EF17 Art+Tech Showcase	Various Artists	107 Projects	2017
ROCKET (Tour)	ROCKET (Band)	Various	2016
Dr Horrible's Sing-Along Blog	Artie Hotchkies	Playhouse Theatre	2015
Selected Assistant/Associate Design			
Elton John's Farewell Yellow Brick Road Tour Local Associate	Des. Patrick Woodroffe	Carrington Park	2020
WYRD: Season of the Witch Assistant/Operator	Des. Liam O'Keefe	PACT Theatre	2018
BOUND Assistant	Des. Alexandra Vidler	Ponton Theatre	2018
TOO Assistant/Operator	Des. Liam Jones	Ponton Theatre	2018
Shrek The Musical Assistant (Design & Direction)	Des. Daniel Stoddart	Civic Theatre	2016

Related Skills;

Proficient with Eos (ETCNomad, Ion, & Element), Adobe Photoshop & Premiere, and Microsoft Office.

Education;

BA Communication (Theatre/Media); Charles Sturt University 2018.